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SINGLE-MODE MODULE
GTS-SFP-2LCG

SINGLE-MODE MODULE
GTS-SFP-35G

SINGLE-MODE MODULE
GTS-SFP-53G

SINGLE-MODE MODULE
SFP MINI GBIC MGBIC-LH-

F

MULTI-MODE MODULE
SFP MINI GBIC MGBIC-SX-

P

MULTI-MODE MODULE
MINI-GBIC-SX-MM850

REYEE

MULTI-MODE MODULE XG-
SFP-SR-MM850 SFP+

REYEE

SFP DUMMY PLUG PPZO-
SFP/B

SINGLE-MODE MODULE
DS-1.25G-20-1310 Hikvision

SINGLE-MODE MODULE
DS-1.25G-20-1550 Hikvision

SINGLE-MODE MODULE
GSFP-1310R-20-SMF

DAHUA

SINGLE-MODE MODULE
GSFP-1310T-20-SMF

DAHUA

MULTI-MODE MODULE
GSFP-850-MMF DAHUA

SFP MODULE WITH RJ-45
SOCKET GTS-SFP-

RJ45/10M-1G

SFP MODULE WITH RJ-45
SOCKET GTS-SFP-RJ45/1G

SINGLE-MODE MODULE
SFP+10-1310 ULTIMODE

SINGLE-MODE MODULE
SFP+20-1270/1330

ULTIMODE

SINGLE-MODE MODULE
SFP+20-1330/1270

ULTIMODE

MULTI-MODE MODULE
SFP-011M

MULTI-MODE MODULE
SFP-023G

SINGLE-MODE MODULE
SFP-203/5G

SINGLE-MODE MODULE
SFP-203/5G/SC

SINGLE-MODE MODULE
SFP-203G

SINGLE-MODE MODULE
SFP-205/3G

SINGLE-MODE MODULE
SFP-205/3G/SC

SFP MODULE WITH RJ-45
SOCKET SFP-RJ45/10M-1G

SFP MODULE WITH RJ-45
SOCKET SFP-RJ45/1G

6.51 EUR
6.51 EUR

10.68 EUR
10.68 EUR

12.59 EUR
12.59 EUR

23.61 EUR
23.61 EUR

21.64 EUR
21.64 EUR

49.05 EUR
49.05 EUR

89.15 EUR
89.15 EUR

0.41 EUR
0.41 EUR

31.96 EUR
31.96 EUR

39.11 EUR
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60.58 EUR
60.58 EUR

12.59 EUR
12.59 EUR

12.59 EUR
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19.07 EUR
19.07 EUR

23.72 EUR
23.72 EUR

23.72 EUR
23.72 EUR

6.98 EUR
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6.63 EUR
6.63 EUR

6.74 EUR
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10.47 EUR
10.47 EUR

6.51 EUR
6.51 EUR

9.42 EUR
9.42 EUR

10.24 EUR
10.24 EUR

18.67 EUR
18.67 EUR

20.13 EUR
20.13 EUR

Application  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  SFP dummy plug  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Material  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  Rubber  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

Transmission protocols  IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-FX  IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-FX  IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-FX  1000Base-LX Ethernet  1000Base-SX Ethernet  IEEE 1000Base-SR  IEEE 10GBASE-SR,
IEEE802.3ae  ...  IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-FX  IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-FX  IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-FX  IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-FX  IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-FX  ...  ...  IEEE802.3ae, SFF-8431

Rev.4.1, SFF-8472 Rev.4.4  
IEEE802.3ae, SFF-8431
Rev.4.1, SFF-8472 Rev.4.4  

IEEE802.3ae, SFF-8431
Rev.4.1, SFF-8472 Rev.4.4  IEEE 802.3u 100Base-FX  IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-FX  IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-FX  IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-FX  IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-FX  IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-FX  IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-FX  ...  ...  

Color  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  Black  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

Connector type  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  RJ-45 socket - 10/100/1000
Base-T  

RJ-45 socket - Gigabit
Ethernet - only 1000 Mbps  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  RJ-45 socket - 10/100/1000

Base-T  
RJ-45 socket - Gigabit
Ethernet - only 1000 Mbps  

Fiber type  
8.3/125 µm, 8.7/125 µm,
9/125 µm, 10/125 µm -
Single-mode fiber  

8.3/125 µm, 8.7/125 µm,
9/125 µm, 10/125 µm -
Single-mode fiber  

8.3/125 µm, 8.7/125 µm,
9/125 µm, 10/125 µm -
Single-mode fiber  

9  / 125 µm Single-mode
fiber  

50  / 125 µm / 62  / 125 µm
Multi-mode fiber  

50  / 125 µm / 62  / 125 µm
Multi-mode fiber  

50  / 125 µm / 62  / 125 µm
Multi-mode fiber  ...  Single-mode fiber  Single-mode fiber  Single-mode fiber  Single-mode fiber  Multi-mode fiber  ...  ...  Single-mode fiber  Single-mode fiber  Single-mode fiber  50/125 µm, 62.5/125 µm -

Multi-mode fiber  
50/125 µm, 62.5/125 µm -
Multi-mode fiber  

8.3/125 µm, 8.7/125 µm,
9/125 µm, 10/125 µm -
Single-mode fiber  

8.3/125 µm, 8.7/125 µm,
9/125 µm, 10/125 µm -
Single-mode fiber  

8.3/125 µm, 8.7/125 µm,
9/125 µm, 10/125 µm -
Single-mode fiber  

8.3/125 µm, 8.7/125 µm,
9/125 µm, 10/125 µm -
Single-mode fiber  

8.3/125 µm, 8.7/125 µm,
9/125 µm, 10/125 µm -
Single-mode fiber  

...  ...  

Auto-negotiation function  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...      ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...      
Dimensions  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  15  x 14  x 9 mm  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Maximal transmission range
 20 km  20 km  20 km  20 km  0.5 km @ 50/125 µm

0.22 km @ 62/125 µm  0.55 km  0.3 km  ...  20 km  20 km  20 km  20 km  550 m  ...  100 m  10 km  20 km  20 km  0.5 km @ 50/125 µm 0.3 km
@ 62/125 µm  2 km  20 km  20 km  20 km  20 km  20 km  100 m  100 m  

Transfer rate  max. 1.25 Gb/s  max. 1.25 Gb/s  max. 1.25 Gb/s  max. 1.25 Gb/s  max. 1.25 Gb/s  max. 1.25 Gb/s  max. 10.3125 Gb/s  ...  max. 1.25 Gb/s  max. 1.25 Gb/s  max. 1.25 Gb/s  max. 1.25 Gb/s  max. 1.25 Gb/s  max. 1.25 Gb/s  max. 1.25 Gb/s  max. 10 Gb/s  max. 10 Gb/s  max. 10 Gb/s  max. 155 Mbps  max. 1.25 Gb/s  max. 1.25 Gb/s  max. 1.25 Gb/s  max. 1.25 Gb/s  max. 1.25 Gb/s  max. 1.25 Gb/s  max. 1.25 Gb/s  max. 1.25 Gb/s  
Number of used fibers  2   1   1   2   2   2   2   ...  1   1   1   1   2   ...  ...  2   1   1   2   2   1   1   2   1   1   ...  ...  
Optical connectors  2 x LC / PC  SC / PC  SC / PC  2x LC / PC  2x LC / PC  2x LC / PC  2x LC / PC  ...  LC / PC  LC / PC  LC / PC  LC / PC  2 x LC      2 x LC / PC  LC / PC  LC / PC  2 x LC / PC  2 x LC / PC  LC / PC  SC  2 x LC / PC  LC / PC  SC      
Light source / optical
wavelength  Laser FP / 1310 nm  Laser FP - 1310 / 1550 nm

(Tx / Rx)  
Laser FP - 1550 / 1310 nm
(Tx / Rx)  Laser FP / 1310 nm  Surface VCSEL Laser /

850 nm  
Surface VCSEL Laser /
850 nm  

Surface VCSEL Laser /
850 nm  ...  Laser FP - 1310 / 1550 nm

(Tx / Rx)  
Laser FP - 1550 / 1310 nm
(Tx / Rx)  

Laser FP - 1550 / 1310 nm
(Tx / Rx)  

Laser FP - 1310 / 1550 nm
(Tx / Rx)  Laser FP - 850 nm (Tx / Rx)  ...  ...  Laser FP - 1310 / 1310 nm

(Tx / Rx)  
Laser FP - 1270 / 1330 nm
(Tx / Rx)  

Laser FP - 1330 / 1270 nm
(Tx / Rx)  Laser FP / 850 nm  Laser FP / 1310 nm  Laser FP - 1310 / 1550 nm

(Tx / Rx)  
Laser FP - 1310 / 1550 nm
(Tx / Rx)  Laser FP / 1310 nm  Laser FP - 1550 / 1310 nm

(Tx / Rx)  
Laser FP - 1550 / 1310 nm
(Tx / Rx)  ...  ...  

Main features  ...  
Wavelength-Division
Multiplexing technology
WDM (Tx 1310nm / Rx
1550nm)  

Wavelength-Division
Multiplexing technology
WDM (Tx 1550nm / Rx
1310nm)  

...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Wavelength-Division
Multiplexing technology
WDM (Tx 1310nm / Rx
1550nm)  

Wavelength-Division
Multiplexing technology
WDM (Tx 1550nm / Rx
1310nm)  

• Wavelength-Division
Multiplexing technology
WDM (Tx 1550nm / Rx
1310nm)
• High and low temperature
resistant  

• Wavelength-Division
Multiplexing technology
WDM (Tx 1310nm / Rx
1550nm)
• High and low temperature
resistant  

...  ...  ...  ULTIMODE, TP-LINK
compatible  

• BiDi/WDM transmission
(via one fiber),
• ULTIMODE, TP-LINK
compatible  

• BiDi/WDM transmission
(via one fiber),
• ULTIMODE, TP-LINK
compatible  

...  ...  
Wavelength-Division
Multiplexing technology
WDM (Tx 1310nm / Rx
1550nm)  

Wavelength-Division
Multiplexing technology
WDM (Tx 1310nm / Rx
1550nm)  

...  
Wavelength-Division
Multiplexing technology
WDM (Tx 1550nm / Rx
1310nm)  

Wavelength-Division
Multiplexing technology
WDM (Tx 1550nm / Rx
1310nm)  

...  ...  

Transmitter power  -8 ... -3 dB  -8 ... -3 dB  -8 ... -3 dB  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  -8 ... -3 dB  -8 ... -3 dB  -8 ... -3 dB  -8 ... -3 dB  -8 ... -3 dB  -8 ... -3 dB  -8 ... -3 dB  ...  ...  
Receiver sensitivity  ≥ -22 dB  ≥ -22 dB  ≥ -22 dB  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ≥ -19 dB  ≥ -19 dB  ≥ -22 dB  ≥ -22 dB  ≥ -22 dB  ≥ -22 dB  ≥ -22 dB  ...  ...  
SAP Code  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  307400045   307400046   ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  
Power supply  3.3 V DC  3.3 V DC  3.3 V DC  3.3 V  3.3 V  3.3 V  3.3 V  ...  3.3 V DC  3.3 V DC  3.3 V DC  3.3 V DC  3.3 V DC  3.3 V DC  3.3 V DC  3.3 V DC  3.3 V DC  3.3 V DC  3.3 V DC  3.3 V DC  3.3 V DC  3.3 V DC  3.3 V DC  3.3 V DC  3.3 V DC  3.3 V DC  3.3 V DC  
Operation temp  0 °C ... 70 °C  0 °C ... 70 °C  0 °C ... 70 °C  0 °C ... 70 °C  0 °C ... 70 °C  0 °C ... 70 °C  0 °C ... 70 °C  ...  0 °C ... 70 °C  0 °C ... 70 °C  -40 °C ... 85 °C  -40 °C ... 85 °C  -40 °C ... 85 °C  ...  ...  0 °C ... 70 °C  0 °C ... 70 °C  0 °C ... 70 °C  0 °C ... 70 °C  0 °C ... 70 °C  0 °C ... 70 °C  0 °C ... 70 °C  0 °C ... 70 °C  0 °C ... 70 °C  0 °C ... 70 °C  ...  ...  
Weight  0.017 kg  0.024 kg  0.024 kg  0.020 kg  0.016 kg  0.02 kg  0.02 kg  0.0005 kg  0.02 kg  0.02 kg  0.02 kg  0.02 kg  0.016 kg  0.022 kg  0.022 kg  0.02 kg  0.02 kg  0.02 kg  0.016 kg  0.018 kg  0.02 kg  0.02 kg  0.018 kg  0.02 kg  0.02 kg  0.02 kg  0.02 kg  
Manufacturer / Brand  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  RUIJIE / REYEE  RUIJIE / REYEE  ...  Hikvision  Hikvision  DAHUA  DAHUA  DAHUA  ...  ...  ULTIMODE  ULTIMODE  ULTIMODE  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  OPTON  OPTON  
Guarantee  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  3 years  3 years  3 years  3 years  3 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  
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